
S.No. Admn. No. Student's Name
1 M21217 Aarav
2 M23232 Aarav Singh
3 M21142 Aayansh Gulati
4 M24155 Agastya Shandilya
5 M21232 Akshi Saini
6 M23147 Anaaya Kukreja
7 M 21029 Anaisha Mehra
8 M21256 Anjli Kumari
9 M21257 Aradhya
10 M21234 Aradhya Sharma
11 M21093 Araina Kalsi
12 M21130 Ayansh Singh Rawat
13 M21137 Bhavika Sharma
14 M21259 Divyansh Singh
15 M21099 Ganeev Kaur
16 M21088 Gaurvi Bhatt
17 M23138 Gunav Mongia
18 M21143 Harnaunidh Singh
19 M23250 Inaya
20 M21172 Ishit Sikri
21 M21081 Jaskaran Singh Dhall
22 M21063 Kristi Ranjan Patel
23 M21204 Lakshya Dalal
24 M21119 Manheer Kaur
25 M23130 Neil Ahuja
26 M21214 Prabhat Pathak
27 M21026 Purvik Grover
28 M21155 Rajvansh Singh Chadha
29 M21206 Samar Iraz
30 M21052 Samarth Walia
31 M21265 Sanvi Bhatia
32 M23255 Sarisha Kashyap
33 M21074 Tajpreet Singh Judge
34 M21168 Tanmay Dhawan
35 M24150 Utkarsh Gupta
36 M20218 Vardaan Jaggi
37 M21165 Vihaan Tanwar
38 M21014 Yashika Monga

NEPS, MAYAPURI
CLASS VI - A (2026-27) THIRD LANGUAGE - SANSKRIT



S.No. Admn. No. Student's Name
1 M21050 Aadya Uppal
2 M21039 Aanya Madaan
3 M21080 Adhira Anand Rajan
4 M21153 Agastya Girotra
5 M21047 Akarsh Chauhan
6 M21252 Aradhya
7 M21096 Arjan Khurana
8 M21065 Dhaanvi Kathuria
9 M21048 Dhani Kainth
10 M21184 Gouransh Khatri
11 M21037 Gunsehej Singh
12 M21055 Guransh Babbar
13 M21032 Gurman Singh
14 M21072 Ishita Gupta
15 M21121 Japmant Singh
16 M21102 Kavya Arora
17 M21078 Kenisha Sagar
18 M21008 Krishiv Kumar Kambo
19 M24142 Kriyansh Ambwani
20 M21117 Madhavan Chauhan
21 M21212 Manjot Kaur
22 M22330 Mohd Ali
23 M21076 Moulya Kumar
24 M21251 Naitik Paswan
25 M21219 Nipun Sund
26 M21272 Pabitra Sahoo
27 M21127 Prabhveer Singh
28 M21040 Ranesh Prasad Sahu
29 M22224 Rayaan Sachdeva
30 M21133 Rehanshi Kalra
31 M21264 Riddhi
32 M21126 Samaira Mehta
33 M21150 Shivam Nijhawan
34 M21233 Sumayra
35 M21066 Taanush Kapoor
36 M21235 Tejasvi
37 M22004 Viraaj Sharma

NEPS, MAYAPURI
CLASS VI - B (2026-27) THIRD LANGUAGE - SANSKRIT



S.No. Admn. No. Student's Name
1 M21159 Advik Gupta
2 M21215 Angel Aggarwal
3 M21114 Ankita Suneja
4 M21261 Ankush Raj
5 M22329 Avani
6 M21094 Ayaan Gandhi
7 M21112 Bhairavi Singh
8 M21211 Bhavay
9 M21220 Devyansh Bhalla
10 M21092 Gauraansh Gupta
11 M25173 Gunika Chopra
12 M25176 Ishaan Singh
13 M21104 Jayan Mehra
14 M21140 Kanishka Meena
15 M24154 Mrinank Sadhukhan
16 M21067 Myrah Sehgal
17 M21145 Neer Vaid
18 M21070 Neon Anand
19 M21173 Nirmit Singh Mann
20 M21269 Piyush Yadav
21 M23149 Rehansh Sharma
22 M21045 Saanvi Goyal
23 M25151 Saisha Puri
24 M21113 Shefali Suneja
25 M21091 Shivanshi Srivastava
26 M21164 Shourya Sharma
27 M25146 Taksh Yadav
28 M24157 Tia
29 M21060 Tiara Dhupar
30 M21013 Viaan Walia
31 M21054 Vidhi Ashiwal
32 M21085 Vidisha Chugh
33 M21075 Vonisha Malhotra
34 M21236 Yanish
35 M21019 Yash Verma
36 M21154 Yatharth Goel

NEPS, MAYAPURI
CLASS VI - C (2026-27) THIRD LANGUAGE - SANSKRIT



S.No. Admn. No. Student's Name Third Language
1 M21222 Aayan Singh SANSKRIT
2 M21258 Akshit Meena SANSKRIT
3 M21084 Anant Sabharwal FRENCH
4 M21083 Aradhya Sabharwal SANSKRIT
5 M21109 Atharv Verma FRENCH
6 M21059 Bhavit Gupta SANSKRIT
7 M21098 Bhavya Kalra FRENCH
8 M21255 Devanshi Sharma SANSKRIT
9 M21011 Emaira Malhotra FRENCH
10 M21009 Epshita Kaur Monga FRENCH
11 M22011 Garv Veer Singh FRENCH
12 M21031 Gunav Vohra SANSKRIT
13 M21062 Gunisha Kaur Kathuria FRENCH
14 M21017 Gurnadar Kaur Khanna FRENCH
15 M21208 Harshit SANSKRIT
16 M21069 Iknoor Kaur Kindra FRENCH
17 M21125 Jasmaira Kaur Sokhi FRENCH
18 M22015 Jasmehar Singh SANSKRIT
19 M21160 Krishav Sachdeva SANSKRIT
20 M21266 Kritika SANSKRIT
21 M21223 Kush Bansiwal SANSKRIT
22 M21064 Maahika FRENCH
23 M21086 Mahira Batra FRENCH
24 M25249 Mehar Kaur SANSKRIT
25 M21043 Nimisha Singhal FRENCH
26 M21166 Reyansh Verma SANSKRIT
27 M21057 Ridhaan Kalra SANSKRIT
28 M23143 Ritanya Sehgal FRENCH
29 M21056 Ryan Kalra SANSKRIT
30 M21010 Samaira Saluja FRENCH
31 M21136 Sharanya Jindal FRENCH
32 M25275 Shashank Verma SANSKRIT
33 M25276 Shivani Verma FRENCH
34 M21225 Siddharth SANSKRIT
35 M23161 Simrat Kaur FRENCH
36 M21049 Vaibhavi Patel SANSKRIT

NEPS, MAYAPURI
CLASS VI - D (2026-27) THIRD LANGUAUGE - SANSKRIT/FRENCH



S.No. Admn. No. Student's Name
1 M21022 Aadhya Arya
2 M21197 Aadi Goyal
3 M21100 Aamaira Jain
4 M21207 Adharv Verma
5 M21161 Amey
6 M21237 Amyra Bagga
7 M23230 Ayoti
8 M21156 Daksh Dhaka
9 M21089 Deetya Dayma
10 M22259 Delisha Anand
11 M21105 Dhanvi Kochhar
12 M22147 Gurnidh Kaur
13 M21071 Gurveen Kaur
14 M24149 HARSHIT VATSA
15 M21041 Hriman Singh Walia
16 M21090 Humairah Ahmad
17 M21033 Jasmehar Singh
18 M21196 Kanan Negi
19 M21021 Kartik Elwadhi
20 M21254 Kavyanshi
21 M21263 Lavya Chauhan
22 M21108 Myra Dhingra
23 M21097 Pawani Sapra
24 M21175 Poorv Bhurji
25 M21198 Pranika Galhotra
26 M21042 Prisha Sharma
27 M21218 Raavi Vig
28 M21027 Ranbir Singh
29 M21171 Reyansh Malik
30 M21110 Rihana Mahajan
31 M21038 Rudransh Tanwar
32 M21158 Ruhaan Dewan
33 M21148 Saatvik Nagpal
34 M21174 Sadhvik Wasan
35 M21147 Sumer Singh
36 M21129 Tanavi Sapra
37 M21061 Twisha Sharma
38 M21267 Vivaan Chaurasia

NEPS, MAYAPURI
CLASS VI - E (2026-27) THIRD LANGUAGE - FRENCH



S.No. Admn. No. Student's Name
1 M21224 Aadvik Gulati
2 M24147 Aadvik Singh
3 M21023 Aaradhya Sharma
4 M21120 Aarya Guliani
5 M25288 Abhishek Bairagee
6 M25289 Avinabh Bairagee
7 M21051 Avleen Kaur
8 M21270 Avni Chawla
9 M21250 Bhavika Adhikari
10 M21020 Dakshita Gautam
11 M25221 Darshnik Ujjwal
12 M21116 Delina Narang
13 M21144 Devansh Sekhri
14 M21028 Dhairya Gupta
15 M21181 Garav Wadhwa
16 M24178 Gursaanjh Singh
17 M21012 Harshika Sahni
18 M21124 Jaanya Sapra
19 M21167 Jagvir Singh Dhall
20 M24151 Jasraaj Singh
21 M24152 Kanayaka
22 M21115 Kayra Dang
23 M21068 Krishti Mangal
24 M21268 Lakshay Kumar
25 M21216 Liba
26 M21132 Mishika Saluja
27 M21018 Mohika Sharma
28 M21030 Moksh Bhasin
29 M21151 Nitya Anand
30 M21162 Pahul Singh Dhingra
31 M25127 Parth Kharbanda
32 M21138 Prabhmehar Kaur
33 M23158 Ritika Seda
34 M22246 Saksham Sood
35 M21157 Samandeep Singh
36 M21221 Sanvi Sharma
37 M22006 Shavya
38 M24168 Shreya Sharma
39 M2119 Varunda Nagpal

NEPS, MAYAPURI
CLASS VI - F (2026-27) THIRD LANGUAGE - FRENCH


